Number of dog attack incidents reported by all councils from 1 October 2020 to 31 December 2020 (2nd Quarter 2020/21)

A dog attack can include any incident where a dog rushes at, attacks, bites, harasses or chases any person or animal (other than vermin),

whether or not any injury is caused to the person or animal.

Attacks on People

(B) (G)
(A) Total dog attack (© ) () . (E) . (F) Numbefr of
Council Name o n No of people involved | No of people involved Total number of Total animals attacked | Microchipped
incidents reporited in serious attacks> | in less serious attacks > people attacked dogs in LGA*

Albury City Council 3 1 0 1 3 29,864
Armidale Regional Council 14 2 7 9 14 19,160
Ballina Shire Council 33 2 18 20 22 15,461
Balranald Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 382
Bathurst Regional Council 7 2 4 6 3 28,114
Bayside Council 15 2 6 8 12 23,443
Bega Valley Shire Council 12 1 4 5 19 20,116
Bellingen Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 6,016
Berrigan Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,277
Blacktown City Council 31 6 9 15 20 90,255
Bland Shire Council 1 1 0 1 0 3,022
Blayney Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 6,472
Blue Mountains City Council 6 1 3 4 5 31,374
Bogan Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 2,516
Bourke Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 2,502
Brewarrina Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,242
Broken Hill City Council 2 0 0 0 2 13,912
Burwood Council 1 0 0 0 1 5,064
Byron Shire Council 8 4 2 6 4 12,238
Cabonne Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 8,791
Camden Council 19 4 6 10 19 33,821
Campbelltown City Council 24 4 5 9 18 52,786
Canada Bay Council, City of 2 0 2 2 1 13,962
Canterbury-Bankstown Council 29 7 10 17 19 49,530
Carrathool Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,809
Central Coast Council 59 10 31 41 43 138,806
Central Darling Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 1,242




Cessnock City Council

City of Parramatta Council

Clarence Valley Council

Cobar Shire Council

Coffs Harbour City Council
Coolamon Shire Council

Coonamble Shire Council
Cootamundra-Gundagai Regional Council
Cowra Shire Council

Cumberland Council

Dubbo Regional Council

Dungog Shire Council

Edward River Council

Eurobodalla Shire Council

Fairfield City Council

Federation Council

Forbes Shire Council

Georges River Council

Gilgandra Shire Council

Glen Innes Severn Council

Goulburn Mulwaree Council
Greater Hume Shire Council

Griffith City Council

Gunnedah Shire Council

Gwydir Shire Council

Hawkesbury City Council

Hay Shire Council

Hills Shire Council, The

Hilltops Council

Hornsby, The Council of the Shire of
Hunters Hill, The Council of the Municipality
Inner West Council

Inverell Shire Council

Junee Shire Council

Kempsey Shire Council

Kiama, The Council of the Municipality of
Ku-ring-gai Council

Kyogle Council

Lachlan Shire Council

10
14
21
No Attacks reported
32
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
9
No Attacks reported
8
10
2
4
7
16
No Attacks reported
5

N DA RPN R

2
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
7
No Attacks reported
12
9
15
No Attacks reported
15
4
No Attacks reported
2

N N TN

4
4
1

No Attacks reported
9

No Attacks reported

No Attacks reported
1

No Attacks reported
1

w O O &

9
No Attacks reported
1

O R B O K

0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
0
No Attacks reported
0
4
3
No Attacks reported
6
0
No Attacks reported
1

=

3
5
9
No Attacks reported
9
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
2
No Attacks reported
1

~, O~ A

4
No Attacks reported
0

N B, O O O

0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
0
No Attacks reported
5
3
2
No Attacks reported
2
0
No Attacks reported
0

O NN -

7
9
10
No Attacks reported
18
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
3
No Attacks reported
2

H O —

13
No Attacks reported
1

NN = O -

0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
0
No Attacks reported
5
7
5
No Attacks reported
8
0
No Attacks reported
1

= w W N

7
9
29
No Attacks reported
28
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
6
No Attacks reported
6
5
1
7
10
10
No Attacks reported
5

U O N O

12
2
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
16
No Attacks reported
9
10
12
No Attacks reported
9
7
No Attacks reported
2

= N N O

39,589
32,796
29,379
4,516
31,416
3,767
4,261
8,446
8,934
25,781
32,172
6,573
5,315
20,220
33,417
6,943
5,467
21,769
3,090
7,519
18,091
8,059
10,077
10,969
4,518
43,109
2,848
46,776
11,885
36,826
3,198
37,343
13,461
3,796
16,575
7,782
27,709
5,176
4,325




Lake Macquarie City Council
Lane Cove Municipal Council
Leeton Shire Council

Lismore City Council

Lithgow Council, City of
Liverpool City Council
Liverpool Plains Shire Council
Lockhart Shire Council

Lord Howe Island Board
Maitland City Council
Mid-Coast Council
Mid-Western Regional Council
Moree Plains Shire Council
Mosman Municipal Council
Murray River Council
Murrumbidgee Council
Muswellbrook Shire Council
Nambucca Shire Council
Narrabri Shire Council
Narrandera Shire Council
Narromine Shire Council
Newcastle City Council

North Sydney Council
Northern Beaches Council
Oberon Council

Orange City Council

Parkes Shire Council

Penrith City Council

Port Macquarie-Hastings Council
Port Stephens Council
Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council
Randwick City Council
Richmond Valley Council

Ryde City Council
Shellharbour City Council
Shoalhaven City Council
Singleton Shire Council

Snowy Monaro Regional Council
Snowy Valleys Council

14
No Attacks reported
1
No Attacks reported
29
25
9
16
4
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
2
6
3
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
25
7
40
No Attacks reported
16
3
4
17
7
16
14
11
11
7
43
1
6
5

W O N - O

No Attacks
0
No Attacks

w O O w pH

No Attacks
No Attacks
1
2
0
No Attacks
No Attacks
4
1
5
No Attacks

ONODPdNREFRPRPRPRWWOWOON

reported

reported

reported
reported

reported
reported

reported

N B N W

4
No Attacks reported
1
No Attacks reported
15
11
1
9
1
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
0
1
2
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
9
1
16
No Attacks reported
10

N O 00 W

7
No Attacks reported
1
No Attacks reported
19
14
1
9
4
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
1
3
2
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
13
2
21
No Attacks reported
12
1
4
14
2
7
7
10
6
8
30
0
4
0

55
2
5
6
0
15
No Attacks reported
0
No Attacks reported
29
17
25
18
0
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
1
5
2
No Attacks reported
No Attacks reported
18
5
34
No Attacks reported
17
4
3
12
7
13
8
7
8
2
35
1

10

91,139
6,241
7,432
17,577
15,993
49,630
7,018
2,011
62
39,861
48,086
19,625
8,309
6,088
5,442
2,079
11,231
8,863
8,606
4,156
4,926
55,915
8,475
62,713
5,481
23,717
9,020
80,637
33,935
35,473
29,662
21,807
12,118
16,768
30,380
50,650
15,630
11,001
10,325




Strathfield Municipal Council 4 1 0 1 3 4,840
Sutherland Shire Council 28 3 13 16 18 56,018
Sydney, Council of the City of 29 4 15 19 14 27,001
Tamworth Regional Council 3 0 3 3 2 43,012
Temora Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 3,709
Tenterfield Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 3,411
Tweed Shire Council 21 3 6 9 13 32,308
Upper Hunter Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 11,390
Upper Lachlan Shire Council 2 0 1 1 1 5,998
Uralla Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 5,785
Wagga Wagga City Council 14 0 10 10 11 40,223
Walcha Council 1 0 0 0 2 1,748
Walgett Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,360
Warren Shire Council 2 0 1 1 7 1,882
Warrumbungle Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 7,842
Waverley Council 8 2 1 3 5 11,723
Weddin Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 2,276
Wentworth Shire Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 4,953
Willoughby City Council 9 0 7 7 6 11,636
Wingecarribee Shire Council 3 0 2 2 3 27,939
Wollondilly Shire Council 21 2 11 13 17 33,245
Wollongong City Council 59 6 37 43 35 66,134
Woollahra Municipal Council 12 1 5 6 9 11,163
Yass Valley Council No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported No Attacks reported 10,632
Total 1,141 184 479 663 937 2,567,380

1. As an incident may involve multiple people and/or animals the total dog attack incidents reported for each council in columns E and F may not necessarily add up to the total incidents

2. These are attacks where a person was involved AND where the injury resulted in medical treatment, hospitalisation or death.
3. These are attacks where a person was involved but no injury required medical treatment etc.
4. The number of dogs microchipped in an LGA may not reflect the total number of dogs residing in that LGA.




