Number of dog attack incidents reported by all councils from 1 October 2020 to 31 December 2020 (2nd Quarter 2020/21)

A dog attack can include any incident where a dog rushes at, attacks, bites, harasses or chases any person or animal (other than vermin), whether or not any injury is caused to the person or animal.

			Attacks on People			
(A) Council Name	(B) Total dog attack incidents reported ¹	(C) No of people involved in serious attacks ²	(D) No of people involved in less serious attacks ³	(E) Total number of people attacked	(F) Total animals attacked	(G) Number of Microchipped dogs in LGA ⁴
Albury City Council	3	1	0	1	3	29,864
Armidale Regional Council	14	2	7	9	14	19,160
Ballina Shire Council	33	2	18	20	22	15,461
Balranald Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	382
Bathurst Regional Council	7	2	4	6	3	28,114
Bayside Council	15	2	6	8	12	23,443
Bega Valley Shire Council	12	1	4	5	19	20,116
Bellingen Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	6,016
Berrigan Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	4,277
Blacktown City Council	31	6	9	15	20	90,255
Bland Shire Council	1	1	0	1	0	3,022
Blayney Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	6,472
Blue Mountains City Council	6	1	3	4	5	31,374
Bogan Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	2,516
Bourke Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	2,502
Brewarrina Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	1,242
Broken Hill City Council	2	0	0	0	2	13,912
Burwood Council	1	0	0	0	1	5,064
Byron Shire Council	8	4	2	6	4	12,238
Cabonne Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	8,791
Camden Council	19	4	6	10	19	33,821
Campbelltown City Council	24	4	5	9	18	52,786
Canada Bay Council, City of	2	0	2	2	1	13,962
Canterbury-Bankstown Council	29	7	10	17	19	49,530
Carrathool Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	1,809
Central Coast Council	59	10	31	41	43	138,806
Central Darling Shire Council	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	No Attacks reported	1,242

Cessnock City Council	10	4	3	7	7	39,589
City of Parramatta Council	14	4	5	9	9	32,796
Clarence Valley Council	21	1	9	10	29	29,379
Cobar Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,516				
Coffs Harbour City Council	32	9	9	18	28	31,416
Coolamon Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,767				
Coonamble Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,261				
Cootamundra-Gundagai Regional Council	9	1	2	3	6	8,446
Cowra Shire Council	No Attacks reported	8,934				
Cumberland Council	8	1	1	2	6	25,781
Dubbo Regional Council	10	4	4	8	5	32,172
Dungog Shire Council	2	0	1	1	1	6,573
Edward River Council	4	0	0	0	7	5,315
Eurobodalla Shire Council	7	3	1	4	10	20,220
Fairfield City Council	16	9	4	13	10	33,417
Federation Council	No Attacks reported	6,943				
Forbes Shire Council	5	1	0	1	5	5,467
Georges River Council	1	1	0	1	0	21,769
Gilgandra Shire Council	2	0	0	0	7	3,090
Glen Innes Severn Council	1	1	0	1	0	7,519
Goulburn Mulwaree Council	4	1	1	2	5	18,091
Greater Hume Shire Council	7	0	2	2	12	8,059
Griffith City Council	2	0	0	0	2	10,077
Gunnedah Shire Council	No Attacks reported	10,969				
Gwydir Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,518				
Hawkesbury City Council	7	0	0	0	16	43,109
Hay Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,848				
Hills Shire Council, The	12	0	5	5	9	46,776
Hilltops Council	9	4	3	7	10	11,885
Hornsby, The Council of the Shire of	15	3	2	5	12	36,826
Hunters Hill, The Council of the Municipality	No Attacks reported	3,198				
Inner West Council	15	6	2	8	9	37,343
Inverell Shire Council	4	0	0	0	7	13,461
Junee Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,796				
Kempsey Shire Council	2	1	0	1	2	16,575
Kiama, The Council of the Municipality of	2	1	1	2	0	7,782
Ku-ring-gai Council	5	1	2	3	2	27,709
Kyogle Council	2	1	2	3	2	5,176
Lachlan Shire Council	2	1	0	1	1	4,325

Lake Macquarie City Council	64	8	29	37	55	91,139
Lane Cove Municipal Council	5	0	3	3	2	6,241
Leeton Shire Council	7	1	7	8	5	7,432
Lismore City Council	9	2	4	6	6	17,577
Lithgow Council, City of	2	0	2	2	0	15,993
Liverpool City Council	14	3	4	7	15	49,630
Liverpool Plains Shire Council	No Attacks reported	7,018				
Lockhart Shire Council	1	0	1	1	0	2,011
Lord Howe Island Board	No Attacks reported	62				
Maitland City Council	29	4	15	19	29	39,861
Mid-Coast Council	25	3	11	14	17	48,086
Mid-Western Regional Council	9	0	1	1	25	19,625
Moree Plains Shire Council	16	0	9	9	18	8,309
Mosman Municipal Council	4	3	1	4	0	6,088
Murray River Council	No Attacks reported	5,442				
Murrumbidgee Council	No Attacks reported	2,079				
Muswellbrook Shire Council	2	1	0	1	1	11,231
Nambucca Shire Council	6	2	1	3	5	8,863
Narrabri Shire Council	3	0	2	2	2	8,606
Narrandera Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,156				
Narromine Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,926				
Newcastle City Council	25	4	9	13	18	55,915
North Sydney Council	7	1	1	2	5	8,475
Northern Beaches Council	40	5	16	21	34	62,713
Oberon Council	No Attacks reported	5,481				
Orange City Council	16	2	10	12	17	23,717
Parkes Shire Council	3	0	1	1	4	9,020
Penrith City Council	4	0	4	4	3	80,637
Port Macquarie-Hastings Council	17	3	11	14	12	33,935
Port Stephens Council	7	0	2	2	7	35,473
Queanbeyan-Palerang Regional Council	16	3	4	7	13	29,662
Randwick City Council	14	3	4	7	8	21,807
Richmond Valley Council	11	1	9	10	7	12,118
Ryde City Council	11	1	5	6	8	16,768
Shellharbour City Council	7	1	7	8	2	30,380
Shoalhaven City Council	43	4	26	30	35	50,650
Singleton Shire Council	1	0	0	0	1	15,630
Snowy Monaro Regional Council	6	2	2	4	3	11,001
Snowy Valleys Council	5	0	0	0	10	10,325

Strathfield Municipal Council	4	1	0	1	3	4,840
Sutherland Shire Council	28	3	13	16	18	56,018
Sydney, Council of the City of	29	4	15	19	14	27,001
Tamworth Regional Council	3	0	3	3	2	43,012
Temora Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,709				
Tenterfield Shire Council	No Attacks reported	3,411				
Tweed Shire Council	21	3	6	9	13	32,308
Upper Hunter Shire Council	No Attacks reported	11,390				
Upper Lachlan Shire Council	2	0	1	1	1	5,998
Uralla Shire Council	No Attacks reported	5,785				
Wagga Wagga City Council	14	0	10	10	11	40,223
Walcha Council	1	0	0	0	2	1,748
Walgett Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,360				
Warren Shire Council	2	0	1	1	7	1,882
Warrumbungle Shire Council	No Attacks reported	7,842				
Waverley Council	8	2	1	3	5	11,723
Weddin Shire Council	No Attacks reported	2,276				
Wentworth Shire Council	No Attacks reported	4,953				
Willoughby City Council	9	0	7	7	6	11,636
Wingecarribee Shire Council	3	0	2	2	3	27,939
Wollondilly Shire Council	21	2	11	13	17	33,245
Wollongong City Council	59	6	37	43	35	66,134
Woollahra Municipal Council	12	1	5	6	9	11,163
Yass Valley Council	No Attacks reported	10,632				
Total	1,141	184	479	663	937	2,567,380

1. As an incident may involve multiple people and/or animals the total dog attack incidents reported for each council in columns E and F may not necessarily add up to the total incidents

2. These are attacks where a person was involved AND where the injury resulted in medical treatment, hospitalisation or death.

3. These are attacks where a person was involved but no injury required medical treatment etc.

4. The number of dogs microchipped in an LGA may not reflect the total number of dogs residing in that LGA.